
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	  
	
	

	
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	BT-Biovista release
	
	

	
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	Independence day
	
	
	
	

	
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	Phy-GL
	
	Vinayaka Chathurti
	

	
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	
	NAAC

Peer team

Visit
	NAAC

Peer team

Visit
	Phy-Science exhibition
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2017
	
	
	
	WS – Workshop, GL- Guest lecture, EP- enrichment program, Aw- Awareness program, IV- Industrial visit



	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Bakrid

	
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	BT-GL & EP
	BT-EP
	
	Inauguration
I Sem M.Sc
	

	
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	CS-SEM

MB-WS
	GT-EP

MB-WS
	MB-WS
	EL-GL
MB-WS
	GT-WS
	

	
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	MB-EP


	Mahalaya Amavasye
	PHY-CONF
	
	Freshers Day
	

	
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	Oxfo-ignite
	Oxfo-ignite
	Ayudha Pooja
	Vijayadhasami

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2017
	
	
	
	WS – Workshop, GL- Guest lecture, EP- enrichment program, Aw- Awareness program, IV- Industrial visit


	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	Gandi jayanthi
	I Internal
III Sem
	 I Internal
III Sem
	Valmiki Jayanthi
	I Internal
III Sem
	I Internal
III Sem



	
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	I Internal
III Sem
	EL-GL
	GT-WS

    MB-IV
	MB-IV
	BC-WS
MB-IV
	MB-IV

	
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	MB-IV
	
	
	Naraka Chathurthi

	
	Deepavali
	

	
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	CH-GL
	PHY-GL
	
	GT-GL
	
	

	
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	
	CS-GL

PHY-IV
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2017
	
	
	
	WS – Workshop, GL- Guest lecture, EP- enrichment program, AW- Awareness program, IV- Industrial visit, 



	November
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	Kannada Rajyothsava
	I Internal
I Sem

MB-WS
	I Internal
I Sem
	I Internal
I Sem

	
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	Kanakadasa jayanthi
	I Internal
ISem
	I Internal
I Sem
	BC-GL
	PHY-GL
	

	
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	CH-WS

BT-EDC
	ST-WS

BT-EDC
	
	CS-EP

EL-WS

	
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	CH-IV
	
	II Internal

III Sem
	II Internal
III Sem
	II Internal
  III Sem

	
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	
	
	II Internal
III Sem
	II Internal
  III Sem
	
	CS-WS
Last working day- III sem
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2017
	
	
	
	WS – Workshop, GL- Guest lecture, EP- enrichment program, Aw- Awareness program, IV- Industrial visit


	December
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Eid - Milad
	MB-AW
(AIDS)

	
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	II Internal
I Sem
	II Internal
I Sem
	II Internal
I Sem
	II Internal
I Sem
	II Internal
I Sem
	Last working day- I sem

	
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	Christmas
	
	
	
	
	

	
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2017
	
	
	
	WS – Workshop, GL- Guest lecture, EP- enrichment program, Aw- Awareness program, IV- Industrial visit


[image: image1.jpg]



ACADEMIC CALENDAR

ODD SEMESTER 2017-PG

THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

      PRINCIPAL                                                                                          DEAN ACADEMICS     
	Departments Coordinating the   Events

	            Department                                                      Event

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

	
	Biotechnology 
	Strategy Meet


	
	Biochemistry 
	UG Inauguration & Graduation day

	
	Computer science & Aplications  Applications  -     e- governance –       e-paathsala 
	         e- governance-  e-paathsala

	
	Chemistry and Physics
	Oxford Journal

	
	Fashion & Apparel Design 
	Uniforms

	
	Microbiology
	PG Inauguration & Graduation day

	
	Electronics 
	         Co-curricular activities

	
	Languages 
	Assembly

	
	Mathematics & Statistics
	         Examinations & Sanchalana

	20177
	Zoology & Genetics & NSS Camp
	Oxfoignite  & NSS camp























August





September





October















